1 OB 5690 / 08.02.21 en / 346A
	 PCB Relays
	 DILAIS
	 Power Miniature Relay, bistabil
	 OB 5690
•	 According to DIN EN 61810-1, DIN EN 60664-1
•	 Safe separation according to IEC/EN 60730; IEC/EN 60335
•	 Poled

Connections for basic grid divensions 2,5 mm as well as 2,54 mm according to IEC/EN 60 097 and IEC 60 326 average.
Pin distance tolerance measured at the pin ends ± 0.3 mm. Dimensions are valid for untinned state.
	 Ordering example
For the use and processing of our PCB relays, please refer to the
application and processing instructions at www.dold.com
	 Note
4 OB 5690 / 08.02.21 en / 346A
Pin distance tolerance measured at the
pin ends 0,3 mm
Dimensions are valid for untinned state..
Pin variant 2
M3067_a
OB 5690.01/ 2-----
5,08
1
16 1012
1
16 12 10
±
Connections for basic grid divensions
2,54 mm according to DIN EN 60 097
and DIN IEC 60 326 average
	 Dimensions, Pin Configuration, Connection Diagrams
Connections for basic grid divensions 2,5 mm as well as 2,54 mm according to IEC/EN 60 097 and IEC 60 326 average.
Pin distance tolerance measured at the pin ends ± 0.3 mm. Dimensions are valid for untinned state.
Pin variant 2 Pin variant 2
Drilling plan (solder side)
Pin distance tolerance measured at the
pin ends 0,3 mm
Dimensions are valid for untinned state.
Pin variant 2
M3066_a
OB 5690.11/ 2-----
5,08
1
16
6
1012
1 6
16 12 10
±
Connections for basic grid divensions
2,54 mm according to DIN EN 60 097
and DIN IEC 60 326 average
E. Dold & Söhne GmbH & Co. KG • D-78120 Furtwangen
dold-relays@dold.com • www.dold.com
•	 Bregstraße 18 • Phone +49 7723 654-0 • Fax +49 7723 654356